
Tonics200ml, only mixed with Gin

FENTIMANS - CONNEISSEURS
Infusion of natural botanicals and quinine

FENTIMANS - ELDERFLOWER 

& ROSÉ TONIC
Fragrant rose, elderflower

FENTIMANS - PREMIUM INDIAN
Juniper berries, kaffir limes leaves, lemongrass

FENTIMANS - NATURALLY LIGHT
Lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves, juniper leaves

FENTIMANS PINK GRAPEFRUIT
Carrot and hibiscus concentrate, fermented 

botanical extracts (juniper fruit, kaffir lime leaves, 

citronella, iris root), pink grapefruit juice

FENTIMANS ORIENTAL YUZU
Yuzu us a citrus fruit that has the appearance of a 

small grapefruit with uneven pale - yellow skin
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SIPSMITH U.K
Juniper berries, coriander seed, angelica root, liquorice root, orris root, 
ground almond, cassia bark, cinnamon, orange peel, lemon peel
AVIATION U.S.A
Cardamom, coriander, French lavender, star anise seed, sarsaparilla, 
juniper, two kinds of orange peel
CITADELLE France
Almond, angelica, cardamom, cassia, cinnamon, coriander, cubeb, 
pepper, cumin, fennel, grains of paradise, juniper, lemon, nutmeg, 
orange, orris root, savory, star anise, violet
NORDES Spain
Fresh and fruity, with juniper and bay background notes

Classy Gin50ml, only mixed with tonic water
45 lei

TARQUIN’S BLACKBERRY U.K
Juniper, light aromatic spices, orange blossom and a hint of cardamom
TARQUIN’S BLOOD ORANGE U.K
This sumptuous fruit-flavoured gin is infused with blood orange, 
summer fruits and aromatic gentian root for a distinct herbal bitterness
JODHPUR LONDON DRY U.K
Delicate aromatic notes of wild fruits, with a subtle touch of citrus and 
herbs, very balsamic
JODHPUR SPICY U.K
Its notes are pleasantly spicy and warm, thanks to ingredients such
as chilli, white and black pepper
JODHPUR MANDORE U.K
The new gin is flavored with fruits including bitter orange, calamansi 
and Buddha’s hand, a fruit noted for its fragrance
CAORUNN SCOTTISH RASPBERRY U.K
The invigorating dry, crisp taste of Caorunn is enhanced by a natural 
raspberry sweetness

SILENT POOL U.K
Lavender, chamomile, notes of citrus, kaffir lime, local honey
MONKEY 47 Germany
Vibrant aromas of lime peel and notes of aromatic herbs, 
set on a pronnounced base of juniper

BOTANIST Scotland
Water mint, hawthorn, wood sage, sweet cicely, cinnamon,
citrus, soft juniper

MCQUEEN & THE VIOLET FOG ULTRAVIOLET Brazil
Dark and red berries, tropical hibiscus and 21 botanicals

Premium Gin50ml, only mixed with tonic water
47 lei

ETSU Japan
Grapefruit, orange blossom, rose, juniper
UKIYO YUZU Japan
Juniper, yuzu and bitter orange, pine, lavender and matcha

SCAPEGRACE BLACK New Zeeland
Aronia berry, saffron, pineapple, butterfly pea, sweet potato

AMUERTE COCA LEAF GIN WHITE EDITION Belgium
Peruvian coca leaves, coriander, biological finger lime, Sichuan pepper

SCAPEGRACE GOLD New Zeeland
Cassia, orris, lime, juniper, fennel, coriander
KI NO BI Japan
Yellow yuzu, hinoki wood chips, bamboo, gyokuro tea, green sanshō berries

HENDRICK’S FLORA ADORA Scotland - Dense and rich, Hendrick’s Flora 

Adora truly reproduces the aromas of a blooming garden. Similar to jasmine, it immediately evokes intoxicating 
flowers such as honeysuckle and tuberose, with subtle nuances of vanilla, honey and a vague hint of juniper.

HENDRICK’S NEPTUNIA Scotland
Floral notes and resinous tones of juniper, complimented by citrus and a bit of musk.

GIN MARE CAPRI Spania
Juniper, basil, rosemary, coriander and fine notes of olives

AMUERTE COCA LEAF GIN BLACK EDITION Belgium
Peruvian coca leaves, dragon fruit, tamarillo, papaya, Peruvian Physalis
AMUERTE COCA LEAF GIN RED EDITION Belgium
Pineberry, strawberry and pineapple

Soul Gin50ml, only mixed with tonic water
58 lei

SCAPEGRACE UNCOMMON LATE HARVEST New Zeeland
The initial palate is clean and textured, rolling towards fleshy pears and 
aromatic olive and raspberry leaves

spirits

30 lei

 30 lei

32 lei

PĂLINCĂ DE PRUNE Sf. Gheorghe, România

PĂLINCĂ DE GUTUI Sf. Gheorghe, România

PĂLINCĂ DE PERE WILLIAMS Sf. Gheorghe, România

Local Distillates40ml

CZECHOSLOVAKIA Slovakia

OSTOYA BLACK Poland

EIKO Japan 

ABSOLUT ELYX Sweden 

30 lei

 34 lei

37 lei 

 45 lei

Vodka40ml

30 lei

30 lei

44 lei

32 lei

32 lei

32 lei

32 lei

37 lei

37 lei

44 lei

46 lei

62 lei

DIPLOMATICO PLANAS Venezuela 

DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO Venezuela

DIPLOMATICO REZERVA EXCLUSIVA Venezuela

HAVANA CLUB Cuban Spiced Spirit Drink  - Cuba 

NOVO FOGO Silver Cachaca Brazil 

BUMBU THE ORIGINAL Caribbean

THE DEMON’S SHARE Panama

LA HECHICERA RESERVA FAMILIAR Colombia

BARCELO IMPERIAL Dominican Republic

BACARDI GRAN RESERVA DIEZ Puerto Rico

PLANTATION RUM OFTD OVERPROOF Caribbean

ANGOSTURA 1824 Jamaica

Rum & Cachaça40ml

31 lei

35 lei 

89 lei

AVION SILVER Mexico 

AVION REPOSADO Mexico 

VOLCAN AÑEJO CRISTALINO Mexico 

Tequila 100% Agave40ml

34 lei

49 lei

79 lei 

110 lei

120 lei

150 lei

BARSOL PISCO ACHOLADO Peru

YSABEL REGINA PX Cask Finish - Spain

REMY MARTIN 1738 Accord Royal - France 

DEAU BLACK France

FRAPIN XO  France 

PIERRE FERRAND Selection des Anges -  France 

Brandy & Cognac40ml



36 lei

34 lei

47 lei

42 lei

42 lei

47 lei

57 lei

52 lei

62 lei

45 lei

97 lei

110 lei

CHIVAS MIZUNARA Blended Scotch Whisky Scotland

THE DEACON Blended Scotch Whisky Scotland

BOWMORE GOLD REEF Single Malt Islay Scotland

TEELING WHISKEY Small Batch Irish 

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH Kentucky US

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL Japan

FUJI SINGLE GRAIN Japan

BASIL HAYDEN’S Kentucky Straight Bourbon US

THE GLENLIVET 15 YO Speyside Scotland

GLENFIDDICH 12YO Single Malt Scotland 

GLENFIDDICH 18YO Single Malt Scotland

JOHNNIE WALKER XR 21 YO
Blended Scotch Scotland

Whiskey40ml

22 lei

26 lei

 26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

JÄGERMEISTER Germany

GALLIANO L’APERITIVO Italy 

JÄGERMEISTER MANIFEST Germany 

AMARO DI ANGOSTURA Trinidad & Tobago 

COCCHI AMERICANO BIANCO Italy 

COCCHI AMERICANO ROSA Italy 

COCCHI DOPPO TEATRO Italy 

MARTINI FIERO Italy

MARTINI BITTER Italy

CAMPARI Italy

RAMAZZOTTI AMARO Italy

ST. PETRONI VERMU VERMELLO Italy

APERITIVO PER SE Portugal

Bitters & Aperitifs30ml

spirits

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

26 lei

ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER France

YUZU NIGORI YUZUSHU Japan 

BORGHETTI CAFFE Italy

LE BIRLOU Vedrenne, France 

LAZZARONI AMARETTO Italy

PIERRE FERRAND DRY CURAÇAO France 

AMÈRIE APERITIF Germany 

ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO Italy

Liquers30ml

 glass wine

Please ask the waiter for our complete Soul-Bodied wine list.

CUVÉE CLEMENCE, 
Chardonnay & Fetească Albă, România

IMPERFECT, Fetească Albă, Rasova, România

VIBERTI, FILEBASSE, Chardonnay // Piedmont 

White150ml

CUVÉE  SISSI,  Fetească Regală & Pinot Noir

VIBERTI, LA GEMELLA, Nebbiolo // Piedmont

IMPERFECT, Syrah, Rasova //România

Rose150ml

36 lei

39 lei 

39 lei 

36 lei

39 lei

39 lei

Red150ml

CUVÉE GUILLAUME, 
Pinot Noir & Fetească Neagră, Serve, România  

VIBERTI , PUBBLICANO DOGLIANI,
Dolcetto // Piedmont 

ARIPI, Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot,  Rasova, 

Dobrogea   

36 lei

39 lei

52 lei 

BORGO MOTIVO ASOLO, 
Glera , Pinot Nero , Raboso & Manzoni Roso // Treviso 150 ml  

BORGO MOLINO ASOLO, 
Glera // Treviso 150 ml  

CARASSIA BLANC DE BLANCS, 

Carastelec //  România, Chardonnay  

Sparkling150ml

39 lei 

39 lei 

54 lei

beer

WEIHENSTEPHAN WEISSBIER  500 ml - 5.1% 

KROMBACHER WEIZEN N.A. 500 ml - 0%  

CZELL CLARĂ 500 ml  - 4,5%  

CZELL NEFILTRATĂ 500 ml - 4,5%  

BUCUR BRUNĂ 350 ml - 6,5%  

BUCUR BLONDĂ 350 ml - 5% 

BUDWEISER BUDVAR 330 ml - 4,7%  

CARLSBERG 330 ML - 5,2%

CARLSBERG 500 ML - 4,5%

30 lei

28 lei

28 lei

28 lei

24 lei

24 lei

22 lei

20 lei

20 lei

cocktails

PORNSTAR MARTINI 
Czechoslovakia Vodka, vanilla syrup,  pulp from half passion fruit, lime 

juice, prosecco

150 ml, 54 lei 

CHERRY TAI 
Havana Club Spiced, Orange curaçao, lemon, orgeat, cherry soda

260 ml, 52 lei 

SELFIE FIRST 
Amaretto, rom, orange curacao, orange marmelade, foamer

/ Polaroid picture for you to keep

110 ml, 54 lei 

PEAR PISCO SOUR 
Barsol pisco, pear puree, lemon, foamer 

135 ml, 47 lei 

GARDEN PEARTY 
Vodka, pear, basil, green tea, jasmine, lemon 

200 ml, 47 lei 

BANANA OLD FASHIONED 
The Deacon infused with caramelised banana , cocoa bitter, Sugarcane syrup

160 ml, 54 lei 

RED LIGHT DISTRICT 
Avion Silver infused with hibiscus , Midori , agave syrup , lime juice,

garnish with Sechuan Buttons

160 ml, 54 lei 

EL NUEVO FUEGO
Cachaca, pineapple, orgeat, agave, ginger beer, lime

180 ml, 48 lei 

RASPBERRY PALOMA 
Avion Silver, raspberry, agave, lime, grapefruit soda

260 ml, 48 lei 

THE ONE WITH THE SUNFLOWER 
Citadelle, roasted sunflower seeds, orgeat, apple, lemon, foamee, fat wash

120 ml, 52 lei 

TRUST ME 
Italicus, basil, foamer, lime, lovage, passion fruit

110 ml, 46 lei 

PARADISO BLANC 
Diplomatico Planas, pineapple cordial, coconut, kefir wash

120 ml, 48 lei 

COCONUT NEGRONI / CLASIC
Aperol, Cocchi Rossa, Aviation gin, coconut 5, 8, 11 

120 ml, 56 lei 

spirit free

LITTLE COCO 
Fresh mint, lime, agave syrup, coconut water 5, 8, 11

105 ml, 42 lei 

ARCTIC PUNCH 
Cold black tea, raspberry syrup, lime juice, ginger beer

105 ml, 42 lei 

CITRUS SPRITZ 
Orange marmelade, lemon, apple juice, bergamot soda 

160 ml, 42 lei 

Mix & match your favorite cocktail - ask the bartender to fix you up.

APEROL SOUR
Aperol, gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, foamer

200 ml,46 lei 

coffee & tea

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO

35 ml, 15 lei

220 ml, 24 lei

360 ml, 27 lei

soft drinks

SOUL STILL WATER by Schärf

SOUL SPARKLING WATER by Schärf

AUR’A NATURAL GOLD WATER STILL

AUR’A NATURAL GOLD WATER SPARKLING

RED BULL 

DACIA PLANT APRICOT NECTAR 

DACIA PLANT PEACH NECTAR

DACIA PLANT STRAWBERRY NECTAR 

THREE CENTS SODA 

MELLO ORANGE

LEMONADE

BIO GINGER LEMONADEby Schärf 

BIO CRANBERRY LEMONADE by Schärf

BIO ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE by Schärf

500 ml, 14 lei

500 ml, 14 lei

750 ml, 28 lei

750 ml, 28 lei

250 ml, 26 lei

330 ml, 24 lei

330 ml, 24 lei

330 ml, 24 lei

200 ml, 18 lei

330 ml, 22 lei

450 ml, 26 lei

450 ml, 28 lei

450 ml, 28 lei

450 ml, 28 lei

TEA 
Black // Green with Jasmine // Cinnamon and Ginger // Mint // Berries // 

Chamomile 

360 ml, 25 lei

A L E R G E N I  //  A L L E R G E N S
1. Cereals containing gluten and derived 
products 
Cereale care conțin gluten și produse derivate

2. Crustaceans and derived products 
Crustacee și produse derivate

3. Eggs and derived products
Ouă și produse derivate

4. Fish and derived products
Pește și produse derivate

5. Peanuts and derived products
Arahide și produse derivate

6. Soybeans and derived products 
Soia și produse derivate

7. Milk and derived products (including 
lactose)
Lapte și produse derivate (inclusiv lactoza)

8. Tree nuts and derived products
Fructe cu coajă și produse derivate

9. Celery and derived products
 Țelină și produse derivate

10. Mustard and derived products
Muștar și produse derivate

11. Sesame seeds and derived products  
Semințe de susan și produse derivate

12. Sulfur dioxide and sulfites
Dioxid de sulf și sulfiți 

13. Lupin and derived products
Lupin și produse derivate

14. Mollusks and derived products
Moluște și produse derivate


